
 
 

 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Cadila Healthcare Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  CADILAHC 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued?

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying

Total 
nos. 

shares

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion

Number of 
Locked in 

shares

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital)
(A+B+C2) (X)

Clas 
s 

eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

A Promoter & 8 7656902 0 0 765690 74.79 7656 0 765 74.79 0 74.79 0 0.00   76569023



 
 

 

 

Promoter 
Group 

30 230 9023
0 

690
230

0 

B Public 11881
5 

2580523
70 

0 0 258052
370 

25.21 2580
5237
0 

0 258
052
370

25.21 0 25.21 0 0.00   25447161
3 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 11882
3 

1023742
600 

0 0 102374
2600 

100.00 1023
7426
00 

0 102
374
260
0 

100.0
0 

0 100.00 0 0.00   10201618
43 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities (

(A+B+C2) (X) as a
(VIII) percentageClass 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted

share
capital)
(XI) =

(VII)+(X) as a
% of

A+B+C2

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 6 13500
0 

0 0 135000 0.01 13500
0 

0 135
000 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   135000 

 Pritiben P. 
Patel 

AAM
PP36
73L 

1 15000 0 0 15000 0.00 150000 150
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   15000 

 PANKAJ R. 
PATEL 
TRUSTEE 
OF 
TARABEN 
PATEL 
FAMILY 
WILL 
TRUST 

AAC
TT70
30K 

1 15000 0 0 15000 0.00 150000 150
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   15000 

 Pankaj R. 
Patel HUF 

AAD
HP80
61M 

1 30000 0 0 30000 0.00 300000 300
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   30000 

 Sharvil P. 
Patel 

ABC
PP15
07A 

1 15000 0 0 15000 0.00 150000 150
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   15000 



 
 

 

 

 Shivani P. 
Patel 

ABC
PP15
05C 

1 15000 0 0 15000 0.00 150000 150
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   15000 

 Pankaj R. 
Patel 

AFUP
P4143
C 

1 45000 0 0 45000 0.00 450000 450
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   45000 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 2 76555
5230 

0 0 765555
230 

74.78 76555
5230 

0 765
555
230 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0.00   76555523
0 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 1 18000 0 0 18000 0.00 180000 180
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   18000 

 Trusts  1 76553
7230 

0 0 765537
230 

74.78 76553
7230 

0 765
537
230 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0.00   76553723
0 

 Pripan 
Investment 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CP90
17B 

1 18000 0 0 18000 0.00 180000 180
00 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   18000 

 Zydus Family 
Trust 

AAA
TZ00
92P 

1 76553
7230 

0 0 765537
230 

74.78 76553
7230 

0 765
537
230 

74.78 0 74.78 0 0.00   76553723
0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 8 76569
0230 

0 0 765690
230 

74.79 76569
0230 

0 765
690
230 

74.79 0 74.79 0 0.00   76569023
0 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 
 

 

 

Foreign 
Individuals) 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 8 76569
0230 

0 0 765690
230 

74.79 76569
0230 

0 765
690
230 

74.79 0 74.79 0 0.00   76569023
0 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI)

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII)

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 
) 

(a)

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b)

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 24 54373

596 
0 0 543735

96 
5.31 54373

596 
0 543

735
96 

5.31 0 5.31 0 0.00   54360456 

 Franklin 
Templeton 
Mutual Fund 
A/c Franklin 

AAA
TT49
13H 

1 16053
175 

0 0 160531
75 

1.57 16053
175 

0 160
531
75 

1.57 0 1.57 0 0.00   16053175 



 
 

 

 

India Equity 
Fund 

 Kotak 
Standard 
Multicap 
Fund 

AAA
TK44
75F 

1 10824
602 

0 0 108246
02 

1.06 10824
602 

0 108
246
02 

1.06 0 1.06 0 0.00   10824602 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 1 9100 0 0 9100 0.00 9100 0 910
0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   9100 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 351 83087
541 

0 0 830875
41 

8.12 83087
541 

0 830
875
41 

8.12 0 8.12 0 0.00   83087541 

 Government 
Pension Fund 
Global 

AAC
CN14
54E 

1 11528
842 

0 0 115288
42 

1.13 11528
842 

0 115
288
42 

1.13 0 1.13 0 0.00   11528842 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 18 38380
112 

0 0 383801
12 

3.75 38380
112 

0 383
801
12 

3.75 0 3.75 0 0.00   38374697 

 Life 
Insurance 
Corporation 
of India 

AAA
CL05
82H 

1 28768
606 

0 0 287686
06 

2.81 28768
606 

0 287
686
06 

2.81 0 2.81 0 0.00   28768606 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total  394 17585 0 0 175850 17.18 175850 175 17.18 0 17.18 0 0.00   17583179



 
 

 

 

(B)(1) 0349 349 0349 850
349 

4 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 3 12951
16 

0 0 129511
6 

0.13 12951
16 

0 129
511
6 

0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00   1295116 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 3 12951
16 

0 0 129511
6 

0.13 12951
16 

0 129
511
6 

0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00   1295116 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals -  11188
9 

57485
365 

0 0 574853
65 

5.62 57485
365 

0 574
853
65 

5.62 0 5.62 0 0.00   53934668 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 11187
7 

46738
619 

0 0 467386
19 

4.57 46738
619 

0 467
386
19 

4.57 0 4.57 0 0.00   43187922 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 12 10746
746 

0 0 107467
46 

1.05 10746
746 

0 107
467
46 

1.05 0 1.05 0 0.00   10746746 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 11 13173
1 

0 0 131731 0.01 13173
1 

0 131
731 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   131731 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 1 175 0 0 175 0.00 175 0 175 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   175 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 
 

 

 

(balancing 
figure) 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 6517 23289
634 

0 0 232896
34 

2.27 23289
634 

0 232
896
34 

2.27 0 2.27 0 0.00   23278129 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 855 13255
132 

0 0 132551
32 

1.29 13255
132 

0 132
551
32 

1.29 0 1.29 0 0.00   13255132 

 Clearing 
Members 

 249 55053
9 

0 0 550539 0.05 55053
9 

0 550
539 

0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00   550539 

 HUF  2539 18895
73 

0 0 188957
3 

0.18 18895
73 

0 188
957
3 

0.18 0 0.18 0 0.00   1889573 

 IEPF  1 10209
46 

0 0 102094
6 

0.10 10209
46 

0 102
094
6 

0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00   1020946 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 2861 26575
16 

0 0 265751
6 

0.26 26575
16 

0 265
751
6 

0.26 0 0.26 0 0.00   2647316 

 Overseas 
Corporate 
Bodies 

 1 1305 0 0 1305 0.00 1305 0 130
5 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Trusts  11 39146
23 

0 0 391462
3 

0.38 39146
23 

0 391
462
3 

0.38 0 0.38 0 0.00   3914623 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 11841
8 

80906
905 

0 0 809069
05 

7.90 80906
905 

0 809
069
05 

7.90 0 7.90 0 0.00   77344703 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 11881
5 

25805
2370 

0 0 258052
370 

25.21 25805
2370 

0 258
052
370 

25.21 0 25.21 0 0.00   25447161
3 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 
) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as aClass 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage

of diluted
share

capital)
(XI)

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held 



 
 

 

 

 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


